GLANCE
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-GLANCE-DS
C O M M E R C I A L  L E D  D O W N L I G H T
Glance
Low-glare adjustable scoop downlight for directional recessed lighting.
Glance combines a compact recessed aperture with an adjustable die-cast scoop

355 degree swivel / 70
degree tilt
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LM)
POWER
(W)
COLOUR
TEMP
MODEL
REF.
975 lm 10 W 3000K GLANCE.001
1050 lm 10 W 4000K GLANCE.002
1650 lm 16 W 3000K GLANCE.003
1775 lm 16 W 4000K GLANCE.004
2450 lm 27 W 3000K GLANCE.005
2625 lm 27 W 4000K GLANCE.006
Options
12 DEGREE MULTI-FACETED REFLECTOR
/NB
40 DEGREE MULTI-FACETED REFLECTOR